WANGFORD WITH HENHAM PARISH COUNCIL
REGISTER OF ASSETS AS AT 31st March 2019

| RefNo. [Description

Amount |Where held

Date purchased

Purchase Cost £
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Bus Shelter
Public Seats

Fencing
Fencing

Lights

Play Equipment
Dog Litter Bins

Memorial Plinth
Ride-on Mower John

Deere
IM048CBEVDMO040166
Trailer for above
Strimmer

Noticeboard

5-a-side goalposts
Junior combi goals
Tennis nets & Posts
Dell Projector

Shed

Abacus Play ground
New Goal Nets

Litter bin

Shredder

Grit bins

Gifted Land off Norfolk Rd
Shed

VAS
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Church Street

High Street

Play area

Church Street

Playing Field, Norfolk Rd
Playing Field Off Millfields
MUGA

Play Area, Norfolk Rd

Garage plot, off Millfields

Church St, on wall of Old PO
MUGA

Playing Field, Norfolk Rd
MUGA

Storeroom, Comm Centre
Garage plots, Norfolk Rd
Play area,

MUGA

High Street

Garage plot off Millfields
Millfields and High Street

Allotment
Various sites

pre-1990
May-94
Jul-18
Jun-01
Oct-13
Mar-15
Sep-15

Dec-12
Nov-05

Jul-13
Aug-13
Aug-12

Jul-12
Apr-12
Aug-12
Sep-12

Jan-10
Jun-06
Nov-06
Sep-15
Sep-15
Dec-15
May-13
1964 approx
Apr-16
Sep-16
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119.73
410.00
246.75
1,301.53
946.40
1,290.00
15,000.00
784.48
875.00

6,800.00
291.67
391.66
318.00
340.00
792.00
814.00
299.00
574.04
13,504.00
59.00
82.85
1,895.00
239.05
23,000.00
1,532.50

2,875.00



27
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Vas Posts

Number posts
Ccctv

Roundabout

HP Envy printer

Dell Inspiron Laptop
Litter Bins

VAS post
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Acquisitions in this financial year highlighted

Mar-18

Added
Disposals
Mar-19

Various sites May-16

Allotments Oct-16

Garage plots Norfolk Road Dec-16

Play area Norfolk Road Jan-17
Apr-17
Nov-17

Laybys A12 Jan-18

Church Street Aug-17

£ 82,858.43

£ 410.00 Bench Play Area

-£ 200.00 Bench Play Area

£ 83,068.43
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200.00
250.00
150.00
6,127.32
37.49
416.16
1,005.80
100.00

83,068.43




