WANGFORD WITH HENHAM PARISH COUNCIL REGISTER OF ASSETS AS AT 31st March 2019

Ref No.	Description	Amount	Where held	Date purchased	Purchase Cost £
1	Bus Shelter	1	Church Street	pre-1990	
2	Public Seats	1	High Street	May-94	£ 119.73
		1	Play area	Jul-18	£ 410.00
		1	Church Street	Jun-01	£ 246.75
3	Fencing	1	Playing Field, Norfolk Rd	Oct-13	f 1,301.53
4	Fencing		Playing Field Off Millfields	Mar-15	£ 946.40
5	Lights		MUGA	Sep-15	£ 1,290.00
6	Play Equipment		Play Area, Norfolk Rd		£ 15,000.00
7	Dog Litter Bins	4		Dec-12	f 784.48
8	Memorial Plinth Ride-on Mower John	1		Nov-05	£ 875.00
	Deere				
9	IM048CBEVDM040166	1	Garage plot, off Millfields	Jul-13	£ 6,800.00
10	Trailer for above	1	II .	Aug-13	£ 291.67
11	Strimmer		II .	Aug-12	£ 391.66
12	Noticeboard	1	Church St, on wall of Old PO	Jul-12	f 318.00
13	5-a-side goalposts	2	MUGA	Apr-12	£ 340.00
14	Junior combi goals	2	Playing Field, Norfolk Rd	Aug-12	f 792.00
15	Tennis nets & Posts	2	MUGA	Sep-12	£ 814.00
17	Dell Projector	1	Storeroom, Comm Centre	Jan-10	£ 299.00
18	Shed	1	Garage plots, Norfolk Rd	Jun-06	£ 574.04
19	Abacus Play ground	1	Play area,	Nov-06	£ 13,504.00
20	New Goal Nets	2	MUGA	Sep-15	£ 59.00
21	Litter bin	1	High Street	Sep-15	£ 82.85
22	Shredder	1	Garage plot off Millfields	Dec-15	£ 1,895.00
23	Grit bins	2	Millfields and High Street	May-13	£ 239.05
24	Gifted Land off Norfolk Rd			1964 approx	£ 23,000.00
25	Shed	1	Allotment	Apr-16	£ 1,532.50
24	VAS	1	Various sites	Sep-16	£ 2,875.00

27	Vas Posts	4	Various sites	May-16	£	200.00
27	Number posts	50	Allotments	Oct-16	£	250.00
28	CCTV	1	Garage plots Norfolk Road	Dec-16	£	150.00
29	Roundabout	1	Play area Norfolk Road	Jan-17	£	6,127.32
30	HP Envy printer	1		Apr-17	£	37.49
31	Dell Inspiron Laptop	1		Nov-17	£	416.16
32	Litter Bins	4	Laybys A12	Jan-18	£	1,005.80
33	VAS post	1	Church Street	Aug-17	£	100.00

£ 83,068.43

Acquisitions in this financial year highlighted

	Mar-18	£	82,858.43	
Added		£	410.00	Bench Play Area
Disposals		-£	200.00	Bench Play Area
	Mar-19	£	83,068.43	